
L.A.M.B. 5K Run

Cornelius Road Park, Mooresville, NC

Saturday, March 21, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 122 Thomas Voos 14 18 31 M 14‐19

2 1 John Ashcraft 39 19 4 M 30‐39

3 69 Charles Harris 38 20 8 M 30‐39

4 125 Bobby Aswell 52 20 14 M 50‐59

5 62 Parker Graham 16 22 17 M 14‐19

6 82 David Fetzer 31 23 2 M 30‐39

7 50 Robert Miller 35 23 4 M 30‐39

8 51 Christopher Miller 33 23 24 M 30‐39

9 35 Mark Loftin 44 23 29 M 40‐49

10 139 Nathan Wall 24 24 47 M 20‐29

11 107 Dave White 44 24 55 M 40‐49

12 5 Patricia Dickenson 27 24 57 F 20‐29

13 36 Ernesto Miranda 43 25 1 M 40‐49

14 124 James Voos 13 25 16 M 0‐13

15 54 Melissa Short 33 25 36 F 30‐39

16 85 Lauren Nelson 29 25 39 F 20‐29

17 86 Tony Nelson 29 25 40 M 20‐29

18 65 William Mitchell 36 25 49 M 30‐39

19 27 Paul Pine 48 25 50 M 40‐49

20 63 Jacob Graham 16 26 3 M 14‐19

21 118 Rachel Graham 31 26 37 F 30‐39

22 28 Kyle Guenther 31 26 42 M 30‐39

23 55 Amanda Martin 29 26 50 F 20‐29

24 127 Roger Siegrist 53 27 16 M 50‐59

25 15 Kelly Hinson 40 27 31 F 40‐49

26 23 Melissa Martin 50 27 34 F 50‐59

27 83 Elizabeth Fetzer 34 27 52 F 30‐39

28 119 Scott Roper 36 27 57 M 30‐39

29 59 Cicily Foster 34 28 1 F 30‐39

30 70 Regina Mahoney 40 28 52 F 40‐49

31 58 Shannon Ball 31 28 53 F 30‐39

32 57 Mallary Hlebovy 28 29 41 F 20‐29

33 66 Logan Chun 12 29 45 M 0‐13

34 21 Devin Graham 26 29 53 M 20‐29

35 123 Caitlin Voos 10 29 54 F 0‐13

36 4 Regan McEntee 36 29 59 F 30‐39

37 34 Brad Dunkle 48 30 23 M 40‐49

38 38 Kathleen Anzenberger 26 30 37 F 20‐29

39 126 David Ellis 43 30 51 M 40‐49

40 37 Katy Wogatzke 27 31 5 F 20‐29

41 137 Mary Kate Anzenberger 28 31 12 F 20‐29

42 11 Diana Byron 52 31 13 F 50‐59

43 121 Michele Voos 46 32 52 F 40‐49

44 71 Stacy Wozny 41 33 3 F 40‐49



45 20 Allyson Gram 26 33 13 F 20‐29

46 22 Jennifer Von Bremen 33 33 13 F 30‐39

47 61 Tommy Graham 39 33 26 M 30‐39

48 67 Mark Cole 55 33 38 M 50‐59

49 64 Riley Graham 14 34 9 F 14‐19

50 106 Tracy Neumann 53 34 19 M 50‐59

51 2 Kathy Walker 50 34 55 F 50‐59

52 138 Michelle Pine 52 35 9 F 50‐59

53 146 Nathan Peetz 19 35 14 M 14‐19

54 10 Anne Loftin 46 35 19 F 40‐49

55 149 Hannah Peetz 11 35 26 F 0‐13

56 132 Rachael Agnello 11 35 29 F 0‐13

57 120 Tiffany Kirk 34 35 31 F 30‐39

58 133 Elaina Agnello 10 35 34 F 0‐13

59 131 Lauren Agnello 13 35 35 F 0‐13

60 40 Savannah Moore 15 35 36 F 14‐19

61 39 Richard Moore 44 35 38 M 40‐49

62 31 Toni Cameron 49 35 39 F 40‐49

63 99 Amy Lowe 38 35 44 F 30‐39

64 117 Heather Budgick 30 35 54 F 30‐39

65 12 Deborah Buchanan 32 38 50 F 30‐39

66 13 Robert Buchanan 43 38 50 M 40‐49

67 33 Melissa Jones 44 39 5 F 40‐49

68 78 Andrew Buchanan 13 40 2 M 0‐13

69 135 Maria Agnello 6 40 30 F 0‐13

70 130 Mya Agnello 14 40 35 F 14‐19

71 134 Anna Agnello 8 40 35 F 0‐13

72 148 Meganne Peetz 14 40 36 F 14‐19

73 150 Aaron Peetz 9 40 36 M 0‐13

74 53 Jolaine Blankenship 44 40 42 F 40‐49

75 95 Elaina Wagner 27 40 57 F 20‐29

76 96 Taylor Mann 29 40 57 M 20‐29

77 42 Anthony Zullo 11 41 44 M 0‐13

78 32 Scott Cameron 52 41 45 M 50‐59

79 114 Anthony Rasmussen 12 41 49 M 0‐13

80 93 Anna Vaughn 25 42 49 F 20‐29

81 94 Codey Vaughn 24 42 50 M 20‐29

82 151 Olivia Peetz 5 45 40 F 0‐13

83 147 Justin Peetz 16 45 41 M 14‐19

84 81 Kamlae Dawn 24 46 3 F 20‐29

85 77 Kristi Buchanan 45 46 52 F 40‐49

86 56 Paul Roncone 31 47 14 M 30‐39

87 60 Richard Roncone 36 47 15 M 30‐39

88 25 Michelle Mazzulo 54 47 59 F 50‐59

89 26 Sam Mazzulo 70 47 59 M 60‐100

90 24 Maria Williams 59 48 0 F 50‐59

91 143 Amy Peetz 47 48 32 F 40‐49

92 144 Lauren Peetz 22 48 32 F 20‐29

93 104 Angie Chase 46 48 35 F 40‐49

94 74 Holly Berthy 22 49 27 F 20‐29

95 76 Heidi Berthy 16 49 27 F 14‐19



96 75 Adam Warren 22 49 33 M 20‐29

97 113 Shari Rasmussen 43 50 12 F 40‐49

98 116 Christine Rasmussen 53 50 12 F 50‐59

99 115 Larry Rasmussen 52 50 13 M 50‐59

100 129 Emily Agnello 41 50 47 F 40‐49

101 145 Kristen Peetz 21 50 48 F 20‐29

102 142 Steve Peetz 49 51 7 M 40‐49

103 46 Joshua Twitchell 18 53 8 M 14‐19

104 49 Doug Twitchell 57 53 9 M 50‐59

105 45 Liz Twitchell 58 53 10 F 50‐59

106 48 Kendra Twitchell 25 58 52 F 20‐29

107 47 Corbin Twitchell 24 58 53 M 20‐29

108 41 Erin Sellers 36 59 50 F 30‐39

109 43 Robert Zullo 44 59 51 M 40‐49

110 87 Stephanie Pannell 44 62 5 F 40‐49

111 72 Lisa Ballard 43 62 5 F 40‐49

112 128 John Decker 52 62 10 M 50‐59

113 73 Cindy Berthy 42 62 10 F 40‐49

114 80 Rebecca Davis 24 62 35 F 20‐29

115 79 Bonita Clark 54 62 36 F 50‐59

116 88 Jodie Popple 55 62 36 F 50‐59

117 19 Cyndi Treadaway 54 62 37 F 50‐59

118 140 Tabitha Sims 19 88 34 F 14‐19

119 153 Elizabeth Graham 22 88 37 F 20‐29

120 141 Bridget Weidenhamer 19 88 39 F 14‐19

121 52 Amanda Kloo 38 88 46 F 30‐39

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 122 Thomas Voos 14 18 31 M 14‐19 1

2 1 John Ashcraft 39 19 4 M 30‐39 2

3 69 Charles Harris 38 20 8 M 30‐39 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 5 Patricia Dickenson 27 24 57 F 20‐29 12

2 54 Melissa Short 33 25 36 F 30‐39 15

3 85 Lauren Nelson 29 25 39 F 20‐29 16

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 125 Bobby Aswell 52 20 14 M 50‐59 4

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 15 Kelly Hinson 40 27 31 F 40‐49 25



Female 0‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 123 Caitlin Voos 10 29 54 F 0‐13 35

2 149 Hannah Peetz 11 35 26 F 0‐13 55

3 132 Rachael Agnello 11 35 29 F 0‐13 56

4 133 Elaina Agnello 10 35 34 F 0‐13 58

5 131 Lauren Agnello 13 35 35 F 0‐13 59

6 135 Maria Agnello 6 40 30 F 0‐13 69

7 134 Anna Agnello 8 40 35 F 0‐13 71

8 151 Olivia Peetz 5 45 40 F 0‐13 82

Female 14‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 64 Riley Graham 14 34 9 F 14‐19 49

2 40 Savannah Moore 15 35 36 F 14‐19 60

3 130 Mya Agnello 14 40 35 F 14‐19 70

4 148 Meganne Peetz 14 40 36 F 14‐19 72

5 76 Heidi Berthy 16 49 27 F 14‐19 95

6 140 Tabitha Sims 19 88 34 F 14‐19 118

7 141 Bridget Weidenhamer 19 88 39 F 14‐19 120

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 55 Amanda Martin 29 26 50 F 20‐29 23

2 57 Mallary Hlebovy 28 29 41 F 20‐29 32

3 38 Kathleen Anzenberger 26 30 37 F 20‐29 38

4 37 Katy Wogatzke 27 31 5 F 20‐29 40

5 137 Mary Kate Anzenberger 28 31 12 F 20‐29 41

6 20 Allyson Gram 26 33 13 F 20‐29 45

7 95 Elaina Wagner 27 40 57 F 20‐29 75

8 93 Anna Vaughn 25 42 49 F 20‐29 80

9 81 Kamlae Dawn 24 46 3 F 20‐29 84

10 144 Lauren Peetz 22 48 32 F 20‐29 92

11 74 Holly Berthy 22 49 27 F 20‐29 94

12 145 Kristen Peetz 21 50 48 F 20‐29 101

13 48 Kendra Twitchell 25 58 52 F 20‐29 106

14 80 Rebecca Davis 24 62 35 F 20‐29 114

15 153 Elizabeth Graham 22 88 37 F 20‐29 119

Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 118 Rachel Graham 31 26 37 F 30‐39 21

2 83 Elizabeth Fetzer 34 27 52 F 30‐39 27

3 59 Cicily Foster 34 28 1 F 30‐39 29

4 58 Shannon Ball 31 28 53 F 30‐39 31

5 4 Regan McEntee 36 29 59 F 30‐39 36

6 22 Jennifer Von Bremen 33 33 13 F 30‐39 46

7 120 Tiffany Kirk 34 35 31 F 30‐39 57

8 99 Amy Lowe 38 35 44 F 30‐39 63

9 117 Heather Budgick 30 35 54 F 30‐39 64

10 12 Deborah Buchanan 32 38 50 F 30‐39 65



11 41 Erin Sellers 36 59 50 F 30‐39 108

12 52 Amanda Kloo 38 88 46 F 30‐39 121

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 70 Regina Mahoney 40 28 52 F 40‐49 30

2 121 Michele Voos 46 32 52 F 40‐49 43

3 71 Stacy Wozny 41 33 3 F 40‐49 44

4 10 Anne Loftin 46 35 19 F 40‐49 54

5 31 Toni Cameron 49 35 39 F 40‐49 62

6 33 Melissa Jones 44 39 5 F 40‐49 67

7 53 Jolaine Blankenship 44 40 42 F 40‐49 74

8 77 Kristi Buchanan 45 46 52 F 40‐49 85

9 143 Amy Peetz 47 48 32 F 40‐49 91

10 104 Angie Chase 46 48 35 F 40‐49 93

11 113 Shari Rasmussen 43 50 12 F 40‐49 97

12 129 Emily Agnello 41 50 47 F 40‐49 100

13 87 Stephanie Pannell 44 62 5 F 40‐49 110

14 72 Lisa Ballard 43 62 5 F 40‐49 111

15 73 Cindy Berthy 42 62 10 F 40‐49 113

Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 23 Melissa Martin 50 27 34 F 50‐59 26

2 11 Diana Byron 52 31 13 F 50‐59 42

3 2 Kathy Walker 50 34 55 F 50‐59 51

4 138 Michelle Pine 52 35 9 F 50‐59 52

5 25 Michelle Mazzulo 54 47 59 F 50‐59 88

6 24 Maria Williams 59 48 0 F 50‐59 90

7 116 Christine Rasmussen 53 50 12 F 50‐59 98

8 45 Liz Twitchell 58 53 10 F 50‐59 105

9 79 Bonita Clark 54 62 36 F 50‐59 115

10 88 Jodie Popple 55 62 36 F 50‐59 116

11 19 Cyndi Treadaway 54 62 37 F 50‐59 117

Male 0‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 124 James Voos 13 25 16 M 0‐13 14

2 66 Logan Chun 12 29 45 M 0‐13 33

3 78 Andrew Buchanan 13 40 2 M 0‐13 68

4 150 Aaron Peetz 9 40 36 M 0‐13 73

5 42 Anthony Zullo 11 41 44 M 0‐13 77

6 114 Anthony Rasmussen 12 41 49 M 0‐13 79

Male 14‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 62 Parker Graham 16 22 17 M 14‐19 5

2 63 Jacob Graham 16 26 3 M 14‐19 20

3 146 Nathan Peetz 19 35 14 M 14‐19 53

4 147 Justin Peetz 16 45 41 M 14‐19 83

5 46 Joshua Twitchell 18 53 8 M 14‐19 103



Male 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 139 Nathan Wall 24 24 47 M 20‐29 10

2 86 Tony Nelson 29 25 40 M 20‐29 17

3 21 Devin Graham 26 29 53 M 20‐29 34

4 96 Taylor Mann 29 40 57 M 20‐29 76

5 94 Codey Vaughn 24 42 50 M 20‐29 81

6 75 Adam Warren 22 49 33 M 20‐29 96

7 47 Corbin Twitchell 24 58 53 M 20‐29 107

Male 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 82 David Fetzer 31 23 2 M 30‐39 6

2 50 Robert Miller 35 23 4 M 30‐39 7

3 51 Christopher Miller 33 23 24 M 30‐39 8

4 65 William Mitchell 36 25 49 M 30‐39 18

5 28 Kyle Guenther 31 26 42 M 30‐39 22

6 119 Scott Roper 36 27 57 M 30‐39 28

7 61 Tommy Graham 39 33 26 M 30‐39 47

8 56 Paul Roncone 31 47 14 M 30‐39 86

9 60 Richard Roncone 36 47 15 M 30‐39 87

Male 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 35 Mark Loftin 44 23 29 M 40‐49 9

2 107 Dave White 44 24 55 M 40‐49 11

3 36 Ernesto Miranda 43 25 1 M 40‐49 13

4 27 Paul Pine 48 25 50 M 40‐49 19

5 34 Brad Dunkle 48 30 23 M 40‐49 37

6 126 David Ellis 43 30 51 M 40‐49 39

7 39 Richard Moore 44 35 38 M 40‐49 61

8 13 Robert Buchanan 43 38 50 M 40‐49 66

9 142 Steve Peetz 49 51 7 M 40‐49 102

10 43 Robert Zullo 44 59 51 M 40‐49 109

Male 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 127 Roger Siegrist 53 27 16 M 50‐59 24

2 67 Mark Cole 55 33 38 M 50‐59 48

3 106 Tracy Neumann 53 34 19 M 50‐59 50

4 32 Scott Cameron 52 41 45 M 50‐59 78

5 115 Larry Rasmussen 52 50 13 M 50‐59 99

6 49 Doug Twitchell 57 53 9 M 50‐59 104

7 128 John Decker 52 62 10 M 50‐59 112

Male 60‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 26 Sam Mazzulo 70 47 59 M 60‐100 89


